The Township of McKellar ~ Tax Rate Report: This Year: 2025
Produced on 2025-07-23

Code
CF
CG
CT

FTEP
IH

IT1
RPEP
RTEP
RTES
RTFP
TTEP
TTES
VT
XT

Classification Description

Commercial:Full

Commercial:General

Commercial Taxable

Exempt

Farm: Taxable: Full

Industrial Taxable: Full, Shared Payment in Lieu
Industrial Taxable: Full

Industrial Subclass

Residential Payment in Lieu: Full, English Public
Residential Taxable: Full, English Public
Residential Taxable: Full, English Separate
Residential Taxable: Full, French Public
Managed Forests Taxable: Full English Public
Managed Forests Taxable: Full English Separate
Aggregate Extraction: Taxable: Full

Commercial (New Construction): Taxable: Full

Municipal Tax Rate Educational Tax Rate

0.00690319
0.00690319
0.00690319
0.00000000
0.00156891
0.00690319
0.00690319
0.00000000
0.00627563
0.00627563
0.00627563
0.00627563
0.00156891
0.00156891
0.00561717
0.00000000

0.00980000
0.00980000
0.00880000
0.00000000
0.00038250
0.00980000
0.00880000
0.00000000
0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00153000
0.00038250
0.00038250
0.00511000
0.00000000

Total Tax Rate
0.01670319
0.01670319
0.01570319
0.00000000
0.00195141
0.01670319
0.01570319
0.00000000
0.00780563
0.00780563
0.00780563
0.00780563
0.00195141
0.00195141
0.01072717
0.00000000
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